Digitized Automation for a Changing World
Delta Compact Area Sensor
AS-E Series
1
Detects objects passing the detection zone Detects objects during conveyance
Rolling loop detection Detects incorrect object pickupDetects objects that fall off the conveyor
or pass through the incorrect path

For Transmitter For Receiver Length (m)
AS-E-WT030 AS-E-WR030 3
AS-E-WT050 AS-E-WR050 5
*Note 1: _ _ = TX (Transmitter) / NX (Receiver)
*Note 2: The transmitter and receiver are for sale separately. Please make sure if you need to purchase both.
Model Number of
Beams
Sensing Height
(mm)
Product Length
(mm)
Sensing Range
(m)
AS-EH008- _ _ 8 140 196
0.6 ~ 4
AS-EH012- _ _ 12 220 276
AS-EH016- _ _ 16 300 356
AS-EH020- _ _ 20 380 436
AS-EH024- _ _ 24 460 516
AS-EH028- _ _ 28 540 596
Accessory Cables
Ordering Information
Area Sensor
DELTA_IA-SS_AS-E_B_EN_20220621*We reserve the right to change the information in this catalogue without prior notice.